2021-23 Capital Budget
Brian Abbott Fish Barrier Removal Board

LEAP Capital Document No. 2021-51

Developed March 25, 2021
(Dollars in Thousands)

Project Name

Amount Funded

Naches River

Beaver Creek

Coleman Creek

Mill Creek

MF Newaukum River

NF Ostrander Creek
Cougar Creek

Wildboy Creek

Kenny Creek

Thorndyke Creek
Naneum Creek

Mill Creek

Johnson Creek

Trib to Little Pilchuck Cr (2 barriers)
Trib to Delameter Creek
Trib to Snoqualmie River
Mason Creek

Tucker Creek

Stillwater Creek

Eagle Creek (4 barriers)
Carey Creek

Ennis Creek (2 barriers)
Beaver Creek (2 barriers)
Delameter Creek

Derby Canyon

Trib to Rock Creek (2 barriers)
Dickerson Creek
Chimacum Creek

Derby Canyon (6 barriers)
Trib to MF Newaukum River
Trib to Puget Sound
McDonald Creek

SF Dogfish Creek

Naylors Creek (2 barriers)
Trib to Lucas Creek

EF Deep River (3 barriers)
Percival Creek

Sexton Creek

$4,134
$251
51,481
$1,159
$711
$1,709
$485
$1,700
$2,975
$1,645
$844
$1,439
$3,213
$265
$224
$242
$1,199
S78
$352
$150
$758
$200
$242
$1,437
$165
$351
$202
$202
$169
$889
$4,090
S406
$400
$1,303
$842
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
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Schoolhouse Creek (2 barriers) Alternate
Boone Creek (3 barriers) Alternate
Little Minter Creek Alternate
Trib to Lucas Creek Alternate
Cooper Creek Alternate
Boone Creek (2 barriers) Alternate
Little Minter Creek Alternate
Carpenter Creek (2 barriers) Alternate
Secret Creek Alternate
Jested Creek Alternate
Langlois Creek (2 barriers) Alternate
Ruby Creek (3 barriers) Alternate
Carpenter Creek Alternate
Pup Creek (2 barriers) Alternate
Derby Canyon (3 barriers) Alternate
Carpenter Creek (2 barriers) Alternate
Coal Creek Alternate
Sorgenfrei Creek Alternate
Secret Creek (2 barriers) Alternate
Cedar Creek Alternate
Trib to Grader Creek Alternate
Trib to Butler Creek Alternate
Fauntleroy Creek Alternate
Swansonville Creek Alternate
Trib to Raft River Alternate
Trib to Pilchuck Creek Alternate
Thornton Creek Alternate
Trib to Tahuya River Alternate
Lyon Creek Alternate
Toad Lake Creek Alternate

Total $35,912
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