## 2021-23 Capital Budget

# Brian Abbott Fish Barrier Removal Board LEAP Capital Document No. 2021-51

### Developed March 25, 2021

(Dollars in Thousands)

Project Name	Amount Funded
Naches River	\$4,134
Beaver Creek	\$251
Coleman Creek	\$1,481
Mill Creek	\$1,159
MF Newaukum River	\$711
NF Ostrander Creek	\$1,709
Cougar Creek	\$485
Wildboy Creek	\$1,700
Kenny Creek	\$2,975
Thorndyke Creek	\$1,645
Naneum Creek	\$844
Mill Creek	\$1,439
Johnson Creek	\$3,213
Trib to Little Pilchuck Cr (2 barriers)	\$265
Trib to Delameter Creek	\$224
Trib to Snoqualmie River	\$242
Mason Creek	\$1,199
Tucker Creek	\$78
Stillwater Creek	\$352
Eagle Creek (4 barriers)	\$150
Carey Creek	\$758
Ennis Creek (2 barriers)	\$200
Beaver Creek (2 barriers)	\$242
Delameter Creek	\$1,437
Derby Canyon	\$165
Trib to Rock Creek (2 barriers)	\$351
Dickerson Creek	\$202
Chimacum Creek	\$202
Derby Canyon (6 barriers)	\$169
Trib to MF Newaukum River	\$889
Trib to Puget Sound	\$4,090
McDonald Creek	\$406
SF Dogfish Creek	\$400
Naylors Creek (2 barriers)	\$1,303
Trib to Lucas Creek	\$842
EF Deep River (3 barriers)	Alternate
Percival Creek	Alternate
Sexton Creek	Alternate

## 2021-23 Capital Budget

# Brian Abbott Fish Barrier Removal Board LEAP Capital Document No. 2021-51

### Developed March 25, 2021

(Dollars in Thousands)

Project Name	Amount Funded
Schoolhouse Creek (2 barriers)	Alternate
Boone Creek (3 barriers)	Alternate
Little Minter Creek	Alternate
Trib to Lucas Creek	Alternate
Cooper Creek	Alternate
Boone Creek (2 barriers)	Alternate
Little Minter Creek	Alternate
Carpenter Creek (2 barriers)	Alternate
Secret Creek	Alternate
Jested Creek	Alternate
Langlois Creek (2 barriers)	Alternate
Ruby Creek (3 barriers)	Alternate
Carpenter Creek	Alternate
Pup Creek (2 barriers)	Alternate
Derby Canyon (3 barriers)	Alternate
Carpenter Creek (2 barriers)	Alternate
Coal Creek	Alternate
Sorgenfrei Creek	Alternate
Secret Creek (2 barriers)	Alternate
Cedar Creek	Alternate
Trib to Grader Creek	Alternate
Trib to Butler Creek	Alternate
Fauntleroy Creek	Alternate
Swansonville Creek	Alternate
Trib to Raft River	Alternate
Trib to Pilchuck Creek	Alternate
Thornton Creek	Alternate
Trib to Tahuya River	Alternate
Lyon Creek	Alternate
Toad Lake Creek	Alternate
Total	\$35,912